
D52-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 15, 2003
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390+/- ACRE FARM 15 Miles
north of Elkton. 16 room main
dwelling, 2 tenant houses, large
dairy bam and silo. 2 good running
streams. Call Century 21 Towne
Center, Patrick Ulrich Realtor at
410*398*3068 for details.

Berks Co Farm-194 + ac,
2 unit farmhouse, large
barn, partial woodland &
stream. Beautiful views,
Hereford Twp. $1,800,000
Doug Frederick, The
Frederick Group Ltd.
610-398-0411 x2lB
Mifflin Co PA-3 BR, re-
modeled farm house, 40
tie stalls, 25 ac, bank
barn, silo, $225,000/obo.
Also tillable land avail.
717-436-9594
River front property by
owner. 4BR frame house
& srm chestnut log cabin,
3 acres on Junanita River,
2 mi to Mt Zion,
814-542-4129
Hunting land in Alagancy
Co NY, almost 100 ac w/
out camp $150,000. Al-
most 70 ac w/camp
$125,000, more info—-
-607-356-3478
For Sole-81 Acres Schuyl-
er Co, New York. Will di-
vide. 315-536-8446
103 Acre Limestone form.
Lebanon Co., PA. Jackson
Twp. Zoned industrial 8<
Ag. Level land w/
frontage on 2 roads plus
Conrail Railroad frontage.
All bldgs in good cond.
Rare property loaded
w/potential. SI.6M. Call
Randal V.Kline @ Kings-
way Realty 717-569-8701
ext 127

2.6 Acres, beautiful stone
front contemporary
ranch home built 1988,
2BR, 1 bath, 2-car garage,
full dry basement, 20x50
pole barn, partial fenced-
in pasture. Denver area.
$195,000,717/336-4511

Reduced! 2040 sq.ft, colo-
nial home, 3BR w/walk-in
closets, 2 1/2 baths, cen-
tral air, stove & refrig.,
unfinished room above
2-car garage. 5.75 ac.
Huntingdon Co., PA. Joins
State Game Lands. Great
hunting. $142,000
814-259-3858
Farm, Free gas. Clarion
Co., PA. Border Twp,
71 + acs, spring fed pond,
bank bank 55x60, 4br,
eat-in oak kitchen,
heated 2 car garage, well,
septic, all rights gas, etc
w/sale. Taxes $867.00.
Nice area. Beautiful fields.
1-800-922-1235 ext 533 or
814-275-2164
Woodbary Township, Wil-
liamsburg Pa, 14 ac
Farmette, 3Br & 2 Ba,
fruit trees & more! Bor-
ders State Game Land.
814-946-9355, Diana-Re/
Max Results Realty, 1001
Logan Blvd
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PA 17731
ROBIN FIESTER,

BROKEHIOWNCR

Catalog
417X856-1000

Licensed to Sell in
Pennsylvania
HRB-060950-L

This cabin needs ' the gang to finish' 16+
acres bordering State Lands Well and elec
trie in Septic tank $74,900

MISSOURI
FREE Brochure of

dairy farms and
ranches.

Low taxes, long
growing season.
417«469»2316

Baker Realty
Box 36

Willow Springs, MO 65793
http //www bakerealty com

I CENTER CO. - 500 ac. wooded tract being
used as a Private Hunt Club, adjoined by
State Game Land. Ever flowing streams, 25 ac.
of fields cultivated & planted with food for
game. Excellent Hunting.
BLAIR CO. - 1500 ac. next to Canoe Creek
State Park. Mostly wooded, 100 ac. of fields,
river frontage. Frontage on US 22 and Juniata
Valley Road. Stream & Ponds. 30 minutes
from Airport & Lake Raystown. Excellent
Hunting & Fishing. An excellent investment.

Call for Appointment or more information
RURAL AMERICA REALTY GROUP

. WES APPLEYARD
814*944*1873 office 814*329*2755 cell

|_ WAppleyard@aol.com

329 seres . (list k right! 329 acres Open
wooded natural wetlandsarea with 2 lakes
tillable acreage and don I miss the bear den 1
All typesof wildlife seen on the property
including a bald eagle Take a look at this rare
opportunity $679,M0

Eagles Mere office (570) 525-3929
www.robinrealestate.com

A

ATTENTION EASTERN BERKS
AREA FARM OWNERS:

1 have qualified buyers looking to
purchase your farm or farmette.

Call me direct for a free
market analysis!

Kathryn P. Townsend
610/366-3088 610/967-2113

8 PATT, WHITE ftggg
j? 232 Mam Street, Ernmaus FA 18098
>0

FOR SALE LARGE MARYLAND
HUNTING FARM

On Delaware-Maryland State Line.
412.92+/- Acres, 115+/- Acres Cropland
296+/- Acres Wooded, Excellent Deer Hunting
No Structural Improvements, well

drained, fertile, pond, extra location
for additional ponds.

Chabbott Petrosky
Commercial Realtors.
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
ranch home, 18 x 24 bam with 2 stalls, tack room plus storage, fenced
pasture plus woods Sulln an Township $85,000
W-2013 Elegant country estate on 72+/ private acres 3200 sq ft home
features fireplace, family room, formal living room and dmmg room,
wood floors, a basement which is partially finished and much more
Included is a 3 car garage plus an insulated and gasheated horsebam
with A bath Don't Wait Rutland Township $450,000

Wisconsin Dairy Farm
220 Ac. dairy farm bordering the Black River, in

Clark Co., West Central Wisconsin, Owen Withee,
Greenwood area Large Mennonite Community in area

Approx 165 acs tillable, balance woodland,
36x1/0 barn, w/room for 72 cows, pipeline w/800gal bulk tank, Ig concrete area w/36x80 loafing shed,4 silos, 90 ft auger type bunk feeder, Ig manure pit,
50x152 machine shed w/workshop, add'l 52x50shed, 3 BR brick home w/2 bath

Excellent hunting & fishing on properly
For more inro. 715/267-7476

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
FARMS. FARMETTES, LAND

AND CABINS
Our Farm and Land Division currently has many
farms, farmettes, land parcels, and cabins avail-
able in central Pennsylvania. We would be happy
to send you a free farm and farmette list and/or
rural land and cabin list.

Call for a complete farm
and farmette inventory.
Farm and Land Division

Fred Strouse (814) 364-1705
Mel Rockey (814) 466-6688
George Demchak (814) 625-9151
Tim Lake (814) 364-1327

2300 South Atherton
pySSrPI SL State College, PA 16801
ISSRunco (814) 234-4000

■ Raaltore ■ 1-800-876-3395

"nl'p 1

J ENDLESS MOUNTAINjS* REAL ESTATE COMPANY ]
Covington, PA

j BRADFORD & TIOGA COVNTY

Comfortable 2 Story Home, 3 BR, l/> baths, 2 heat
sources, porch overlooks I+/- acre stocked pond, 2 car
del garage, private well & septic, plus rental or guest-'
house w/completely renovated mobile home offering.
2BR, 1 bath, spring water, private septic, & sm shed,
38+/- acres, partially wooded. $149,900 (#991)
Cozy 2 Story Home, 1686 sq. ft of living, 3 BR, IV!
baths, eat-m kitchen, sun porch, Ig LR, NG/FHA &

wood heat, nice rear porch & level lot, over-sized 2 car
det garage, borders minimally traveled dead-end street
$84,500 (#996)
Beautiful Federal Georgian Home, 3246 sq ft of liv-
ing, 4BR, 254 baths, (2) 3-season porches, NG/HW heat
w/2 boilers & 4-zones, many authentic features include
operating fireplace. Southern Yellow Pine wdwk Oak
firs & staircase, Cedar lined closets, original architec-
tural plans, several light fixtures & tin walls/ceilmgs in
att. garage, extra-large 0656+/-a acre lot, must see 1
$147,900 (#999)
Pleasant Setting for yournew home, 2+/- acres, sur-
veyed, perk approved for conventional m-ground
septic system, NG/electnc available, Hills Creek
State Park close by $27,900 (#1005)

ismtrealestati
Email: end@epix.net
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